

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9503/2024

M/s A.n. Manufacturing Pvt. Ltd.

----Appellant

Versus

Cbic

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Ms. Mahi Yadav
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

07/03/2025

Issue notice to the respondent(s).

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J